We manufacture flexible silos up
to a standard size of almost 80m³.
The breathable polyester fabrics of the
silos display extreme tear resistance, as
a result of which a silo can be filled with
up to 50 tons, depending on the fabric
type. The strength calculations make
provision for multiple safety factors.
This makes the silo ideal for industrial
use.
Low transport costs, a space-saving
design, flexibility in location selection
and installation without the need for
approval make these silos an economical
storage facility for your bulk materials.
F lex ib le  S i lo
MAT
MAT SARLZI LE PRADON 01130 NANTUA FranceTél : 04.74.76.72.87  Fax : 04.74.76.72.88Site web : www.mat-technologic.com
ø = 1500 x 1500 mm m³ H
SFLEX-15-15-033-035-80-06-1 3,5   3300
SFLEX-15-15-038-045-80-06-1 4,5   3800
SFLEX-15-15-043-055-80-06-1 5,5   4300
SFLEX-15-15-048-060-80-06-1 6,0   4800
SFLEX-15-15-053-070-80-06-1 7,0   5300
SFLEX-15-15-058-080-80-06-1 8,0   5800
SFLEX-15-15-063-090-80-06-1 9,0   6300
020
021
silos + component
ACHBE
Flexible Silo
Größen
Size
2000 x 2000 mm
1500 x 1500 mm
2400 x 2400 mm
m³ H
SFLEX-15-15-033-035-80-06-1 3,5 3300
SFLEX-15-15-038-045-80-06-1 4,5 3800
SFLEX-15-15-043-055-80-06-1 5,5 4300
SFLEX-15-15-048-060-80-06-1 6,0 4800
SFLEX-15-15-053-070-80-06-1 7,0 5300
SFLEX-15-15-058-080-80-06-1 8,0 5800
SFLEX-15-15-063-090-80-06-1 9,0 6300
m³ H
SFLEX-20-20-033-060-80-06-1 6,0 3300
SFLEX-20-20-038-075-80-06-1 7,5 3800
SFLEX-20-20-043-095-80-06-1 9,5 4300
SFLEX-20-20-048-105-80-06-1 10,5 4800
SFLEX-20-20-053-120-80-06-1 12,0 5300
SFLEX-20-20-058-140-80-06-1 14,0 5800
SFLEX-20-20-063-160-80-06-1 16,0 6300
m³ H
SFLEX-24-24-033-080-80-06-1 8,0 3300
SFLEX-24-24-038-105-80-06-1 10,5 3800
SFLEX-24-24-043-130-80-06-1 13,0 4300
SFLEX-24-24-048-150-80-06-1 15,0 4800
SFLEX-24-24-053-170-80-06-1 17,0 5300
SFLEX-24-24-058-195-80-06-1 19,5 5800
SFLEX-24-24-063-220-80-06-1 22,0 6300
020
021
silos + component

SFLEX-20-20-048-105-80-06-1 10,5 4800
SFLEX-20-20-053-120-80-06-1 12,0 5300
SFLEX-20-20-058-140-80-06-1 14,0 5800
SFLEX-20-20-063-160-80-06-1 16,0 6300
m³ H
SFLEX-24-24-033-080-80-06-1 8,0 3300
SFLEX-24-24-038-105-80-06-1 10,5 3800
SFLEX-24-24-043-130-80-06-1 13,0 4300
SFLEX-24-24-048-150-80-06-1 15,0 4800
SFLEX-24-24-053-170-80-06-1 17,0 5300
SFLEX-24-24-058-195-80-06-1 19,5 5800
SFLEX-24-24-063-220-80-06-1 22,0 6300
F lex ib le  S i lo
standard sizes
ø = 3000 x 3000 mm m³ H
SFLEX-30-30-043-175-80-06-1 17,5   4300
SFLEX-30-30-048-215-80-06-1 21,5   4800
SFLEX-30-30-053-255-80-06-1 25,5   5300
SFLEX-30-30-058-300-80-06-1 30,0   5800
SFLEX-30-30-063-340-80-06-1 34,0   6300
020
021
silos + components + more
ACHBERG
Flexible Silo
Größen
Size
3000 x 3000 mm
4000 x 4000 mm
m³ H
SFLEX-30-30-043-175-80-06-1 17,5 4300
SFLEX-30-30-048-215-80-06-1 21,5 4800
SFLEX-30-30-053-255-80-06-1 25,5 5300
SFLEX-30-30-058-300-80-06-1 30,0 5800
SFLEX-30-30-063-340-80-06-1 34,0 6300
m³ H
SFLEX-40-40-054-400-80-06-1 40,0 5400
SFLEX-40-40-059-475-80-06-1 47,5 5900
SFLEX-40-40-064-550-80-06-1 55,0 6400
SFLEX-40-40-069-625-80-06-1 62,5 6900
SFLEX-40-40-074-710-80-06-1 71,0 7400
SFLEX-40-40-079-775-80-06-1 77,5 7900
020
021
silos + components + more

m³ H
SFLEX-40-40-054-400-80-06-1 40,0 5400
SFLEX-40-40-059-475-80-06-1 47,5 5900
SFLEX-40-40-064-550-80-06-1 55,0 6400
SFLEX-40-40-069-625-80-06-1 62,5 6900
SFLEX-40-40-074-710-80-06-1 71,0 7400
SFLEX-40-40-079-775-80-06-1 77,5 7900
ø = 4000 x 4000 mm m³ H
SFLEX-40-40-054-400-80-06-1 40,0   5400
SFLEX-40-40-059-475-80-06-1 47,5   5900
SFLEX-40-40-064-550-80-06-1 55,0   6400
SFLEX-40-40-069-625-80-06-1 62,5   6900
SFLEX-40-40-074-710-80-06-1 71,0   7400
SFLEX-40-40-079-775-80-06-1 77,5   7900
ø = 4500 x 4500 mm m³ H
SFLEX-45-45-054-500-80-06-1 50,0   5400
SFLEX-45-45-059-580-80-06-1 58,0   5900
SFLEX-45-45-064-670-80-06-1 67,0   6400
SFLEX-45-45-069-760-80-06-1 76,0   6900
020
021
silos + components + more

The pressure conveying unit is used for
the manual emptying of plastic pellets
from 25kg bags and for filling silos by
means of pneumatic pressure conveying.
The components are all accommodated
on a frame that can be transported
by forklift truck. The delivery comes
complete with container, rotary valve,
blower, controller and a 5 m filling hose.
f i l l ing pipe
- stainless steel filling bend
for central filling
- aluminium or stainless steel filling pipe
- truck coupling
ø
SFLEX01-JOCH-1500-01 1500 x 1500
SFLEX01-JOCH-2000-01 2000 x 2000
SFLEX01-JOCH-2400-01 2400 x 2400
SFLEX01-JOCH-3000-01 3000 x 3000
SFLEX01-JOCH-4000-01 4000 x 4000
Ø H
SFLEX02-FL-080-5000-AL 80  5000
SFLEX02-FL-080-5000-CR 80  5000
SFLEX02-FL-080-6500-AL 80  6500
SFLEX02-FL-080-6500-CR 80  6500
SFLEX02-FL-100-5000-AL 100  5000
SFLEX02-FL-100-5000-CR 100  5000
SFLEX02-FL-100-6500-AL 100  6500
SFLEX02-FL-100-6500-CR 100  6500
conveyor connection
accessories
support structure central on the silo
roof, flange connection in accordance